CONTENTS

Weland's Sword
Puck's Song

A Tree Song
Young Men at the Manor
Sir Richard's Song

The Knights of the Joyous Venture
Harp Song ofthe Dane Women
Thorkild's Song

Old Men at Pevensey
The Runes on Weland's Sword

A Centurion of the Thirtieth
'‘Cities and Thrones and Powers'
A British-Roman Song

On the Great Wall
A Song to Mithras

The Winged Hats
A Piet Song

Hal o' the Draft

'‘Prophets have honour all over the Earth’

A Smugglers' Song

28

49

ol
ol
4

76
99

101
101
119

121
140

142
161

163
163
179



6 * Puck of Pook's Hill

‘Dymchurch Flit'
The Bee Boy's Song
A Three-Part Song

The Treasure and the Law
Song of the Fifth River
The Children's Song

181
181
197

199
199
217



