CONTENTS

Weland's Sword	7
Puck's Song	7
A Tree Song	28
Young Men at the Manor	30
Sir Richard's Song	49
The Knights of the Joyous Venture	51
Harp Song of the Dane Women	51
Thorkild's Song	74
Old Men at Pevensey	76
The Runes on Weland's Sword	99
A Centurion of the Thirtieth	101
'Cities and Thrones and Powers'	101
A British-Roman Song	119
On the Great Wall	121
A Song to Mithras	140
The Winged Hats	142
A Pict Song	161
Hal o' the Draft	163
'Prophets have honour all over the Earth'	163
A Smugglers' Song	179

6 · Puck of Pook's Hill

'Dymchurch Flit'	181
The Bee Boy's Song	181
A Three-Part Song	197
The Treasure and the Law	199
Song of the Fifth River	199
The Children's Song	217